Variance Integrated Sensor
FEATURES
 ● High effi ciency T5
fl uorescent light sources
 ● Integral PIR presence
detector
 ● Daylight linking
 ● Dimming to 10% of full

Weight 4 x 54w version............ 7.9 kg
Weight 3 x 80w version ........... 9.7 kg
IP Rating: .................................. IP20
*Including integrated sensor
Sp
ecifi cations m
ay chang
e w
ithout p
rior notice
ORDER CODES
Variance is available in a number of other lamp wattage
combinations. For further information please call our
offi ce on 01582 748700.
Variance Fittings
VAR/4/54/OPEN 4x54W Open Variance
VAR/3/80/OPEN* 3x80W Open Variance
Variance Accessories
VAR/GUARD/1200 1200mm Wire guard
VAR/GUARD/1500 1500mm Wire guard
VAR/POLY/1200 1200mm Polycarbonate cover
VAR/POLY/1500 1500mm Polycarbonate cover
Example Variance Lamp Options
LAMP/T5/54W/840/4’ T5 lamp, 54watt, 4’,
box of 40, incl. WEEE levy
LAMP/T5/54W/840/4’/CO